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University of North. Florida 
STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION 

WHEREAS: 

WHEREAS: 

WHEREAS: 

l\TUMBER SB95F - 906 

The International Student Association's goal is to provide 

programs that promote interaction between students of all 

cultures and races, and; 

The ISA annual dinner is one of the largest events aimed 

at accomplishing its goal, and; 

The Student Government Association in the past has 

funded this event wit~ full support. 

THEREFORE: Let it be resolved that $3025.00 be transferred from the 

unallocated account (907098000) to the International 

Students Association. 

Senate Action Passed Unan imos 1y 

~ itlrnown that SB95S - 906 

this 
11 day of ~~n\lfmh?X __ 

Respectfully submitted, Edward A Peeb 1 es, B&A Chair 

Introduced by Budget and A 11 ocati ons Commi tttee 

Date November 3, 1995 

is hereb~etoed on --------

, 19.3§__ 0 

SJ~ature
Melissa A. Alligood



INTERNATIONAL STUDENT 
ASSOCIATION 

ISA Dinner Expenses 

I. FOOD 

Food and Drinks 

Food Delivery 

TOTAL 

II. Operating Expenses . 

Police 

D.J. 

Miscellaneous 

TOTAL 

$ 2300.00 

$ 75.00 

$2375.00 

$ 300.00 

$ 250.00 

$ 100.00 

$650.00 

TOTAL $3025.00 
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